SB 270-A2 (LC 1095) 4/26/23 (DRG/ps)

Requested by Representative MCINTIRE

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 270

In line 7 of the printed A-engrossed bill, after "offer" insert "distance education".

3 In line 8, delete "An" and insert "A distance education".

4 In line 10, after the semicolon insert "or".

5 Delete line 11.

6 In line 12, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)" and after "post-secondary" insert 7 "distance education".

8 In line 13, delete the second "an" and insert "a distance education".

9